Overview
The Leddar™ Sight sensor is a robust, cost-effective
2D solid-state LiDAR housed in a weatherproof
enclosure that uses flash illumination and combines
16 independent active detection elements to deliver
rapid, continuous, and accurate detection and range–
including lateral discrimination–in the entire wide
beam, without any moving parts.

Industrial
vehicles
ITS
1 Depth x height x length.
2 Typical specification at 6.25 Hz for central segment.
3 Target dimensions: 50 cm x 50 cm.
 HFoV x VFoV
(°)
Dimensions1
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Range2
(m)
Part Number 80% Reflectivity3 50% Reflectivity3 10% Reflectivity3
SIGHT-16-19-A1 19 x 0.3 87 x 92 x 112 493 57 49 25
SIGHT-16-19-B1 19 x 3.0 87 x 92 x 112 493 28 24 15
SIGHT-16-36-A1 36 x 0.2 91 x 92 x 112 413 39 35 19
SIGHT-16-48-A1 48 x 5.1 79 x 92 x 112 400 15 14 9
SIGHT-16-48-B1 48 x 0.3 79 x 92 x 112 400 31 28 15
SIGHT-16-48-C1 48 x 3.0 79 x 92 x 112 400 21 20 13
SIGHT-16-48-D1 48 x 5.5 79 x 92 x 112 400 20 18 12
SIGHT-16-99-A1 99 x 0.3 77 x 92 x 112 420 15 12 9
SIGHT-16-99-B1 99 x 3.0 77 x 92 x 112 420 11 9 6
Configurations and Specifications
Specifications
Wavelength (nm) 905
Power supply (VDC) 12 to 30